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
boasts 2 center islands, top-of-the-line Bosch appliances, Caesar stone counters, walk-in pantry, offi ce area 
and opens to the family room featuring fl at screen television with surround sound and dual sided fi replace 
that seamlessly fl ows to the formal living room. There are 4 guest bedrooms all featuring their own large 
walk-in closets. One of the over-sized downstairs bedrooms could make an ideal 2nd master suite. Formal 
dining room, laundry room and beautifully fi nished powder room complete the fi rst fl oor. Ascend upstairs 
where you are greeted by a sumptuous sitting room leading directly to the well appointed master suite which 
is replete with fl at screen television, fi replace,  separate over-sized walk-in closets and private patio with 

spectacular views. The lavish master bath, also with spectacular views is a spa haven with dual 
sinks, walk-in shower and soaking tub. Breath-taking views from the fl at entertainer’s backyard 

designed as your own personal resort destination. Patio’s and grassy lawns compliment the 
sundrenched pool & spa operated by remote control. Electronically integrated Audio 
and video systems include camera, security & lighting. Easily control music & the 3 
zone HVAC systems from your electronic devices etc. No doubt, you will immediately 

feel the exceptional quality, attention to detail and satisfying scale throughout.

MARK GOLDSMITH
310.777.6291

www.markgoldsmithproperties.com
mark.goldsmith42@gmail.com

CalBRE # 01031230

Open Tuesday 11-2pm
 and Sunday 1-4pm
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FEATURED
BEVERLY HILLS  |  $24,995,000 
Represented by 
JOYCE REY (310) 285-7529   STEPHEN APELIAN (323) 804-3400   
CHRISTOPHER DAMON (310) 230-2427

COLDWELL BANKER RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE

View magazine is distributed to 15.9 million households each year.
Browse all digital editions at cbview.com



PAGE 28

MALIBU  |  $2,495,000
Newly Updated, Exceptionally Spacious Trophy Home 
with Stunning Canyon and Ocean Views.
MARTA SAMULON  (310) 230-2448

MALIBU  |  $2,850,000
Contemporary one level ranch home with stunning 
ocean views & close in location
DAMON SKELTON  (310) 567-0024

MALIBU  |  $10,000,000
Gated/private 3-story Mediterranean estate w/2-
separate/detached, 1-bdrm guest apartments.
CHRISTOPHER CORTAZZO  (310) 589-2472

LOS FELIZ  |  $2,649,000
HUGE PRICE REDUCTION! Remodeled Spanish 
Mediterranean. 3,900sf w/6bd+4ba.
ARAM AFSHAR  (310) 385-3174

LOS ANGELES  |  $1,300,000
Mid-Century Traditional 3 bedroom, 1.5 bath with a 
modern inspired design.
ESAU TENORIO  (323) 906-2477

LAKEWOOD  |  $450,000
Completely remodeled 2BD/1BA single family home on 
tree lined street!
RICHARD ELDRED  (310) 503-2519

LADERA HEIGHTS  |  $1,599,000
Magnificent ocean vws from this 9bd/6ba 2-story 
entertainer’s dream home in Ladera Heights
NOEL BOIX & BARON BRUNO  (310) 463-4242

LA CRESCENTA  |  $739,000
4BD/2BA w/ Open floorplan. California drought tolerant 
yd, long drvwy for ample parking.
MICHAEL HONG  (323) 788-5876

HANCOCK PARK  |  $2,850,000
Monterey Revival on market for 1st time in 50 yrs. 4 
bds+2 bas up. Maid rm & 1.5 bas down.
LOVELAND CARR PROPERTIES  (323) 460-7606

BRENTWOOD  |  $6,248,000
6BR/8BA Spanish-influenced, lushly landscaped resort-
style estate on apx 28,000 sf lot.
NORA & PETER WENDEL  (310) 979-3913

BEVERLY HILLS  |  $3,650,000
Prime N. of Wilshire 4+4 in the Flats.

P. PETER GABAYAN  (310) 409-9797

ARCADIA  |  $6,998,000
Stunning Cape Cod hm in the prestigious Santa Anita 
Oaks area  www.641gloria.com
JOSEPH CHIOVARE  (626) 945-2236

COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Arcadia  (626) 445-5500

Beverly Hills North  (310) 777-6200

Beverly Hills South  (310) 273-3113

Brentwood  (310) 820-6651

Calabasas  (818) 222-0023

Glendale  (818) 240-1111

Hancock Park North  (323) 464-9272

Hancock Park South  (323) 462-0867 

La Cañada Flintridge  (818) 790-3334

Los Feliz  (323) 665-5841

Malibu Colony  (310) 456-3638

Malibu West  (310) 457-6550

Manhattan Beach  (310) 802-5700
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
David Yocum - 310.560.6164

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

1249 N DOHENY DR, SUNSET STRIP
$11,500,000
Jonah Wilson - 310.858.5465 

2463 SOLAR DR, HOLLYWOOD HILLS
$10,250,000 
Brett Lawyer - 310.858.5402

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY
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250  N  CAÑON DR |  BE V E R LY  H ILLS ,  C A  90210     +1  310 .278 .3311

H ILTO NHYLAND .CO M

1514 BLUE JAY WAY, SUNSET STRIP
NEW PRICE $9,995,000
Al Hughes, Jeff Hyland - 310.245.8500  

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

TWO MILLION DOLLAR REDUCTION
RENDERING

1020 RIDGEDALE DR, BEVERLY HILLS
NEW PRICE $17,500,000 
Trista Rullan & Drew Fenton - 310.858.5476

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

11782 SOUTHAMPTON CT, BEL AIR
$14,500,000
Susan Smith- 310.492.0733

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY
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11595 SUNSET BLVD, BRENTWOOD
$3,300,000 
Steve Levine, Jaime Nugent - 310.702.4509

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

1844 MARCHEETA PL, HOLLYWOOD HILLS
$6,995,000
Branden Williams, Rayni Williams - 310.691.5935 

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

2774 WOODSTOCK RD, HOLLYWOOD HILLS
$1,299,000
Branden Williams, Rayni Williams - 310.691.5935 

628 N ALTA DR, BEVERLY HILLS
$7,950,000 
Rita Goldsmith, Zach Goldsmith - 310.729.4911

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2



PAGE 55

 

HILTO NHYLAND .CO M

250 N CAÑON DR |  BE V E R LY  H ILLS ,  C A  90210     +1  310 .278 .3311

2200 COLDWATER CANYON DR, BEVERLY HILLS
NEW PRICE $4,490,000
Judy Feder - 310.890.0033

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

4060 FALLING LEAF DR, ENCINO
$2,395,000
Justin P. Huchel - 310.617.4824 

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

7944 WOODROW WILSON DR, HOLLYWOOD HILLS
$4,199,000
David Kramer -  310.691.2400

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY
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Sexy and sophisticated resort-like compound located just above the famed Sunset Strip. 

Exceptional quality throughout, every inch masterfully crafted and designed for entertaining 

on a grand scale. Outdoor living spaces blend seamlessly via accordion style retractable 

glass walls leading to the pool and sculpture garden. Double height entry hall with a 

sweeping staircase welcomes guests to a grand living room and formal dining room. Retreat 

to the sumptuous master suite featuring dual baths adorned in exquisite marble and large 

custom designed closets. 2 additional bedrooms with baths en suite and gym/3rd bedroom 

complete the second level. For more intimate entertaining, the sophisticated screening room 

doubles as a lounge.  All with complete privacy behind high walls and gates.

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

1249 N DOHENY DR, SUNSET STRIP

$11,500,000

1249NDOHENY.COM

JONAH WILSON

310.858.5465

jonah@jonahwilson.com 
jonahwilson.com

The accuracy of all information, regardless of source, including but not limited to square footages and lot sizes, is deemed reliable but is not guaranteed and should be independently verified 
through personal inspection by and/or with the appropriate professionals. © 2015 Hilton & Hyland Real Estate. All rights reserved. An Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Opportunity.
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Partners Trust Real Estate Brokerage & Acquisitions does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size, or other information concerning the condition or features of the property provided by the seller or obtained from public records 
or other sources and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information through personal inspection with appropriate licensed professionals. Smith CalBRE #00961954.

$5,498,000
WWW.131GRANVILLE.COMOPEN TUESDAY 11-2

F. RON SMITH Founding Partner
call  310.500.1373 |  email  fron.smith@thepartnerstrust.com

131 S. GRANVILLE AVENUE | BRENTWOOD

F. PLANS F. PLANS

120
UNITS

120
UNITS

MULTI-
UNITS

WEBSITE ICON ONLY

120
UNITS

MULTI-
UNITS

WEBSITE ICON ONLY

6BD 6.5BA

GYM

POOL

MEDIA WINE

F. PLANS F. PLANS

120
UNITS
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Amy Alcini
CalBRE#: 01290092
310.266.7929
amy.alcini@sothebyshomes.com
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